
 
  
  

  
  

Non-League ScheduleNon-League Schedule 
 

DAY DATE LEVEL OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
Sat 11/10/18 V Scrimmage Oak Ridge TBA 

Mon 11/19/18 V Del Campo (Foundation) Oakmont 6pm 
Tue/Wed 11/20/18 ALL Rio Americano Rio Americano 4:00/5:30/7 

Wed 11/28/18 F Laguna Creek Oakmont 4:00  
Wed 11/28/18 JV/V Natomas Oakmont 5:30/7 

Thurs-Sat 11/29-12/1/18 JV/V Lady Warrior Shootout Galt TBA 
Thurs-Sat 11/29-12/1/18 F Lincoln Tournament Lincoln TBA 

Tues 12/4/18 JV/V El Camino El Camino 5:30/7 
Thurs-Sat 12/6-12/8/18 V Rotary Tournament Oakmont TBA 
Thurs-Sat 12/6-12/8/18 JV Lady Timberwolves Tourney Woodcreek TBA 

Tues 12/11/18 ALL Yuba City Oakmont 4:00/5:30/7 
Thurs 12/13 V Grant Grant 5:30 

Thurs-Sat 12/13-12/15/18 F Winter Classic Oakmont TBA 
Thurs-Sat 12/13-12/15/18 JV Lincoln Tournament Lincoln TBA 
Thurs-Sat 12/20-12/22/18 V Del Oro Tournament Del Oro TBA 

Fri 12/28/18 JV/V Luther Burbank Luther Burbank 5:30/7 
Wed 1/2/19 ALL Woodcreek Oakmont 4:00/5:30/7 

  

FVL League Play and PlayoffsFVL League Play and Playoffs  

DAY DATE LEVEL OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 
Wed 1/9/18 ALL Lincoln Lincoln 4/5:30/7 

Fri 1/11/18 ALL Nevada Union Nevada Union 4:30/6/7:30 
Wed 1/16/18 ALL Placer Oakmont 4/5:30/7 

Fri 1/18/18 ALL Rio Linda Rio Linda 4/5:30/7 
Tue 1/22/18 ALL Ponderosa  Ponderosa 4/5:30/7 

Thurs 1/24/18 ALL **Lincoln** Oakmont 4/5:30/7 
Tue 1/29/18 ALL Nevada Union Oakmont 4/5:30/7 

Thurs 1/31/18 ALL Placer Placer 4/5:30/7 
Tues 2/5/18 ALL Rio Linda Oakmont 4/5:30/7 
Thurs 2/7/18 ALL Ponderosa  

(Senior Night) 
Oakmont 4/5:30/7 

 2/11-3/9/18 V League, Nor-Cal, State 
Play-offs 

TBA TBA 

BOLD denotes home game 
** Game is the 3rd Annual Live Like Soy Benefit game for Childhood Cancer** 

 
Oakmont High School                                                                                                                                              Principal: Rob Hasty 
1710 Cirby Way                                                                                                               Assistant Principal- Athletics: Sondra Myles 
Roseville, Ca 95661                                                                                                                               Athletic Director: John Hunter 
916-782-3781                                                                                                                                Head Varsity Coach: Rachel Stewart 
Mascot: Viking                                                                                                                                          Head JV Coach: Mark Umeda 
Colors: Navy, Columbia, and White                                                                                        Head Freshman Coach: Theresa Dark 
League: Foothill Valley League (FVL) 


